
LOT 9 BLOCK B RUSSWOOD ESTATE UN

810-2390, 865-2100, WD 924-899,

SALZER CHARLES M/SALZER BARBARA J
194 SW KEVIN GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02853-279
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VICKI SALZER

CHARLES & BARBARA S

0865/2100 9/14/1998 WD Q I 130,000
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GRANTEE:
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000050501 Roof Replacement 22,620 08/02/2024

1999HX Base Yr

194 SW KEVIN GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,537 117.7344 131.86 334,529 1995 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 1999 Heated Area: 2031

BAS 2,031 100 2,031 187,466

FEP 170 80 136 12,553

FGR 644 55 354 32,675

FOP 54 30 16 1,477

2,899 2,537 234,170

BAS= W25 FEP= N10 W17 S10 E17$ W46 S28 FGR= S23 E28 N23W28$
E28 S1 E8 FOP=  S6 E9 N6 W9$ E35 N29$.

BAS

25
46

28

28
8

35

29

FEP 10

17

10

17

FGR23

28

23

28

FOP6

9

6
9

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,754.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 4,131

2 0258 PATIO 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 75 1995 1995 3 75 375

4,506

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


